VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA
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Contact Details

VAUDOISE ASSURANCES
HOLDING SA

Place de Milan

1001 Lausanne
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Tel: +41-21-618-80-80

Fax: +41-21-618-81-81
Web:
http://www.vaudoise.ch
E-mail:
info@vaudoise.ch
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Vaudoise Assurances Holding SA engages in the provision of insurance services. It offers automobile insurance, household insurance,
liability insurance, precaution insurance, mortgage loan, and company insurance. The company was founded on April 4, 1895 and is
headquartered in Lausanne, Switzerland.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

7,708,675,000
0
6,330,918,000
75,000,000
2,339,508,000
8,670,426,000 8,670,426,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

7,703,207,000
2,159,000
6,329,235,000
75,000,000
2,275,921,000

8,605,156,000 8,605,156,000

2023

1,905
26.98%
270.61%

2023
10.24%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

7,888,043,000
1,965,000
6,334,171,000
75,000,000
2,447,553,000

8,781,724,000 8,781,724,000

2022 2021

1,790 1,683

26.45% 27.88%

278.01% 258.71%

2022 2021

11.59% 11.49%
Page 1 of 2


http://www.vaudoise.ch/
mailto:info@vaudoise.ch
mailto:info@vaudoise.ch

VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

ISIN: CH0021545667 WKN: 2154566 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Contributions receipts 1,229,523,000 1,186,062,000 1,170,803,000
Net income 132,488,000 130,885,000 134,181,000
EBIT 153,153,197 152,182,138 153,725,578
Operating income before taxes 143,322,000 144,670,000 146,822,000
Income taxes 14,679,000 16,773,000 16,865,000
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Chantal Balet Emery Member of the administrative board Jean-Daniel Laffely Chairman of Managing Board
Cédric Moret Member of the administrative board Christoph Borgmann Member of Executive Committee
Eftychia Fischer-latrou Member of the administrative board Frédéric Traimond Member of Executive Committee
Javier Fernandez-Cid Plafiol Member of the administrative board Grégoire Fracheboud Member of Executive Committee
Jean-Philippe Rochat Member of the administrative board Jaques Marmier Member of Executive Committee
Martin Albers Member of the administrative board Nathalie Follonier-Kehrli Member of Executive Committee
Peter Kofmel Member of the administrative board Patrick Streit Member of Executive Committee
Philippe Hebeisen Chairman of the administrative boar Reto Kuhn Member of Executive Committee
Stanislas Bressange Member of Executive Committee
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