VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

ISIN: CH0021545667 WKN: 2154566 Asset Class: Stock

Company

2024/07/29 17:30:53

Price 445.00

CHF

Difference -0.22%(-1.00) 460.00 450.00 440.00 430.00 420.00

Contact Details

VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

Place de Milan

1001 Lausanne

Tel: +41-21-618-80-80

Fax: +41-21-618-81-81

Web:

http://www.vaudoise.ch

E-mail:

info@vaudoise.ch



Company Profile

Vaudoise Assurances Holding SA engages in the provision of insurance services. It offers automobile insurance, household insurance, liability insurance, precaution insurance, mortgage loan, and company insurance. The company was founded on April 4, 1895 and is headquartered in Lausanne, Switzerland.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures	20 Assets	23 Liabilities and equity	20 Assets	22 Liabilities and equity	202 Assets	21 Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-	Elabilities and equity	-	Ziabilitico aria equity	-	<u> </u>
Investments	7,708,675,000		7,703,207,000		7,888,043,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		2,159,000		1,965,000
Liabilities		6,330,918,000		6,329,235,000		6,334,171,000
Common stock capital		75,000,000		75,000,000		75,000,000
Equity capital of a company		2,339,508,000		2,275,921,000		2,447,553,000
Total assets	8,670,426,000	8,670,426,000	8,605,156,000	8,605,156,000	8,781,724,000	8,781,724,000

2023 2022 203	Balance notes				
		2	023 20	022 20)21

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	1,905	1,790	1,683
Equity ratio	26.98%	26.45%	27.88%
Debt-equity ratio	270.61%	278.01%	258.71%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	10.24%	11.59%	11.49%

VAUDOISE ASSURANCES HOLDING SA

ISIN: CH0021545667 WKN: 2154566 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	1,229,523,000	1,186,062,000	1,170,803,000
Net income	132,488,000	130,885,000	134,181,000
EBIT	153,153,197	152,182,138	153,725,578
Operating income before taxes	143,322,000	144,670,000	146,822,000
Income taxes	14,679,000	16,773,000	16,865,000

Board of Directors		
Chantal Balet Emery	Member of the administrative board	
Cédric Moret	Member of the administrative board	
Eftychia Fischer-latrou	Member of the administrative board	
Javier Fernández-Cid Plañiol	Member of the administrative board	
Jean-Philippe Rochat	Member of the administrative board	
Martin Albers	Member of the administrative board	
Peter Kofmel	Member of the administrative board	
Philippe Hebeisen	Chairman of the administrative boar	

Members of Management Board		
Jean-Daniel Laffely	Chairman of Managing Board	
Christoph Borgmann	Member of Executive Committee	
Frédéric Traimond	Member of Executive Committee	
Grégoire Fracheboud	Member of Executive Committee	
Jaques Marmier	Member of Executive Committee	
Nathalie Follonier-Kehrli	Member of Executive Committee	
Patrick Streit	Member of Executive Committee	
Reto Kuhn	Member of Executive Committee	
Stanislas Bressange	Member of Executive Committee	